Short-stroke cylinders  18-4
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  04/2023 page 1 of 8
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de            Technical data are subject to change.
Short-stroke cylinders
 Double-acting Single-acting
 Magnetic piston

Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de            Technical data are subject to change.
Ordering information
Type No. Art. No.
3.DM.12005 105896
3.DM.12010 105897
3.DM.12025 105898
3.DM.12030 105899
3.DM.12040 105900
3.DM.16005 105901
3.DM.16010 105902
3.DM.16025 105903
3.DM.16030 105904
3.DM.16040 105905
3.DM.20005 105906
3.DM.20010 105907
3.DM.20025 105908
3.DM.20030 105909
3.DM.20040 105910
3.DM.20050 105911
3.DM.25005 105912
3.DM.25010 105913
3.DM.25025 105914
3.DM.25030 105915
3.DM.25040 105916
3.DM.25050 105917
3.DM.32005 105918
3.DM.32010 105919
3.DM.32025 105920
3.DM.32030 105921
3.DM.32040 105922
3.DM.32050 105923
3.DM.40005 105924
3.DM.40010 105925
3.DM.40025 105926
3.DM.40030 105927
3.DM.40040 105928
3.DM.40050 105929
3.DM.50005 105930
3.DM.50010 105931
3.DM.50025 105932
3.DM.50030 105933
3.DM.50040 105934
3.DM.50050 105935
3.DM.50070 105936
Ordering information
Type No. Art. No.
3.DM.63005 105937
3.DM.63010 105938
3.DM.63025 105939
3.DM.63030 105940
3.DM.63040 105941
3.DM.63050 105942
3.DM.63070 105943
3.DM.80005 105944
3.DM.80010 105945
3.DM.80025 105946
3.DM.80030 105947
3.DM.80040 105948
3.DM.80050 105949
3.DM.80070 105950
3.DM.80100 105951
3.EMF.12010 105952
3.EMF.12025 105953
3.EMF.16010 105954
3.EMF.16025 105955